Do you want to clear traffic jams?
Do you want to change the system? = "'#
Do you want to contribute to the society? [ty

COME JOIN HANDS WITH US

JOIN TRAFFIC WARDEN ORGANIZATION

TRAFFIC WARDEN ORGANIZATION REPRESENTS A LAND MARK OF CITIZEN RELATIONSHIP WITH

TRAFFIC POLICE

Bengaluru City Police Traffic Warden Organization (BCPTWO) is a voluntary social service
and a noble cause organization. It was formed in the year 1985 to assist the Bengaluru
city Traffic Police in various traffic safety awareness and regulation activities. This
Organization has been assisting the City Traffic Police effectively to manage
unprecedented increase in vehicle population and the tremendous pressure on the traffic
Police is shared by the Traffic Wardens since its inception.

In the organization, there are Doctors, Engineers, Advocates, Teachers, Bank Employees,
Government employees, Business people, Industrialists, IT & BT professionals etc. They
have voluntarily joined this organization with a sole interest to serve the organization and
the public. These Traffic Wardens perform duties in their area twice in a week and few of
them throughout the week and assist the Traffic Police. They also take part during special
duties like Cricket match, Air show, Religious functions etc., and work day and night with
traffic police.

Applications are available in PDF format and can be downloaded from Bengaluru Traffic
Police Face book and Twitter handle.




Eligibility

Upper age Limit
Weekly have to work
Salary

Face book

Twitter Handle

For more information Contact

Contact No.

Filled Application should be sent to

+2 OR PUC PASS

20 year above and below 55 Years

4 hrs only

No Salary

Pride of Wearing Uniform
Bengaluru Traffic Police

@blrcitytraffic

Deputy Commissioner of Police,

Traffic North, Bengaluru City.

080-22942411, 9480801133

dcptrafficnorth@gmail.com

FOR FURTHER DETAILS PLEASE CONTACT JURISDICTIONAL TRAFFIC POLICE

Name of the Tr.PS

Ashoknagar Tr.PS
Cubbonpark Tr.PS
Halasurugate Tr.PS
High Grounds Tr.PS
Sadashivanagar Tr.PS
Wilson Garden Tr.PS
Banasawadi Tr.PS
Halasuru Tr.PS
Jeevan Bhima Nagar
Tr.PS

K.G. Halli Tr.PS

K.R. Puram Tr.PS
Pulakeshinagar Tr.PS

Shivajinagar Tr.PS

Adugodi Tr.PS

Inspector’s
Mobile No.

94808-01823
94808-01828
94808-01829
94808-01827
94808-01830
94808-01826
94808-01819
94808-01815
94808-01816
70225-33999
94808-01818
94808-01820
94808-01821

94808-01822

INSPECTORS

Electronic City Tr.PS
HAL Airport Tr.PS
HSR Layout Tr.PS
Hulimavu Tr.PS
Madiwala Tr.PS
Mico-Layout Tr.PS
White Field Tr.PS
Chikkajala Tr.PS
Hebbal Tr.PS
International Airport
Tr.PS

R.T. Nagar Tr.PS
Yelahanka Tr.PS
Jalahalli Tr.PS
Malleshwaram Tr.PS

Peenya Tr.PS

Rajajinagar Tr.PS

94808-01832

94808-01817

94488-78220

70193-14621

94808-01824

94808-01825

94808-01831

94808-01934

94808-01931

94808-01074

94808-01932

94808-01933

94808-01558

94808-01922

94808-01923

94808-01924

Yeshwanthpur Tr.PS
Banashankari Tr.PS
Basavanagudi Tr.PS
V.V. Puram Tr.PS
Jayanagar Tr.PS

K.S. Layout Tr.PS
Byatarayanapura
Tr.PS

Chickpet Tr.PS

City Market Tr.PS
Kamakshipalya Tr.PS
Kengeri Tr.PS
Magadi Road Tr.PS

Upparpet Tr.PS

Vijayanagar Tr.PS

Be the change- which you want to see

94808-01925

94808-01929

94808-01928

94808-01926

94808-01927

94808-01930

94808-01919

94808-01916

94808-01917

94808-01921

94487-00371

94808-01918

94808-01915

94808-01920



SCHEDULE - A — (i)

REGS - TWO
TRAFFIC WARDEN ORGANISATION
BENGALURU CITY
APPLICATION FORM FOR APPOINTMENT
1. Full Name
2. Father’s / Husband’s Name
3. Date of Birth
4. Nationality of applicant
5. a) Designation / Occupation
Office Residence
b). Address
Contact Phone No.
Academic Professional

6. Qualifications
(please enclose copies of
Certificates)

7. Are you serving in any Regular /

Auxiliary Units

Yes / No

8. Were you convicted any time

of any offence

Yes / No

9. Driving License No. type, Validity

and dates of first issue

b).

c)

10. Type/s of vehicle/s owned with

Registration Number

11. What are the road/s and area
normally you cover in your daily

travel ?




SCHEDULE - A —(ll)

1. Previous experience in Traffic control
/ Traffic engineering / Traffic Warden
Organization

2. Give Your concept of being a Traffic
Warden

3. Are you aware of basic Traffic rules and

concerned Acts? Yes/No
4. Give reference of any two eminent 1.

personalities in the city (Name, full

address and telephone numbers) 2.
5. Have You enclosed three copies of Yes / No

photographs ?

2 Passport size
(size of coloured photograph) 1 stamp size (2.53 x 3 cms)

Place :-
Date:- Signature

Copies of the Certificates attached

4,

Please forward this Application to Dy. Commissioner of Police, Traffic, North Division,
Bengaluru City (Ph: 080-2294-2411), Email ID : dcptrafficnorth@gmail.com




