

Do you want to clear traffic jams? Do you want to change the system? Do you want to contribute to the society?



COME JOIN HANDS WITH US

JOIN TRAFFIC WARDEN ORGANIZATION

TRAFFIC WARDEN ORGANIZATION REPRESENTS A LAND MARK OF CITIZEN RELATIONSHIP WITH

TRAFFIC POLICE

Bengaluru City Police Traffic Warden Organization (BCPTWO) is a voluntary social service and a noble cause organization. It was formed in the year 1985 to assist the Bengaluru city Traffic Police in various traffic safety awareness and regulation activities. This Organization has been assisting the City Traffic Police effectively to manage unprecedented increase in vehicle population and the tremendous pressure on the traffic Police is shared by the Traffic Wardens since its inception.

In the organization, there are Doctors, Engineers, Advocates, Teachers, Bank Employees, Government employees, Business people, Industrialists, IT & BT professionals etc. They have voluntarily joined this organization with a sole interest to serve the organization and the public. These Traffic Wardens perform duties in their area twice in a week and few of them throughout the week and assist the Traffic Police. They also take part during special duties like Cricket match, Air show, Religious functions etc., and work day and night with traffic police.

Applications are available in PDF format and can be downloaded from Bengaluru Traffic Police Face book and Twitter handle.

Eligibility +2 OR PUC PASS **Upper age Limit** 20 year above and below 55 Years Weekly have to work 4 hrs only Salary **No Salary Pride of Wearing Uniform** Face book **Bengaluru Traffic Police Twitter Handle** @blrcitytraffic **For more information Contact Deputy Commissioner of Police,** Traffic North, Bengaluru City. **Contact No.** 080-22942411, 9480801133 Filled Application should be sent to dcptrafficnorth@gmail.com

FOR FURTHER DETAILS PLEASE CONTACT JURISDICTIONAL TRAFFIC POLICE INSPECTORS

Name of the Tr.PS Inspector's Mobile No.	Electronic City Tr.PS	94808-01832	Yeshwanthpur Tr.PS	94808-01925	
		HAL Airport Tr.PS	94808-01817	Banashankari Tr.PS	94808-01929
Ashoknagar Tr.PS	94808-01823	HSR Layout Tr.PS	94488-78220	Basavanagudi Tr.PS	94808-01928
Cubbonpark Tr.PS	94808-01828	Hulimavu Tr.PS	70193-14621	V.V. Puram Tr.PS	94808-01926
Halasurugate Tr.PS	94808-01829	Madiwala Tr.PS	94808-01824	Jayanagar Tr.PS	94808-01927
High Grounds Tr.PS	94808-01827	Mico-Layout Tr.PS	94808-01825	K.S. Layout Tr.PS	94808-01930
Sadashivanagar Tr.PS	94808-01830	White Field Tr.PS	94808-01831	Byatarayanapura Tr.PS	94808-01919
Wilson Garden Tr.PS	94808-01826	Chikkajala Tr.PS	94808-01934	Chickpet Tr.PS	94808-01916
Banasawadi Tr.PS	94808-01819	Hebbal Tr.PS	94808-01931	City Market Tr.PS	94808-01917
Halasuru Tr.PS	94808-01815	International Airport	94808-01074	Kamakshipalya Tr.PS	94808-01921
Jeevan Bhima Nagar Tr.PS	94808-01816	Tr.PS R.T. Nagar Tr.PS	94808-01932	Kengeri Tr.PS	94487-00371
K.G. Halli Tr.PS	70225-33999	Yelahanka Tr.PS	94808-01933	Magadi Road Tr.PS	94808-01918
K.R. Puram Tr.PS	94808-01818	Jalahalli Tr.PS	94808-01558	Upparpet Tr.PS	94808-01915
Pulakeshinagar Tr.PS	94808-01820	Malleshwaram Tr.PS	94808-01922	Vijayanagar Tr.PS	94808-01920
Shivajinagar Tr.PS	94808-01821	Peenya Tr.PS	94808-01923		
Adugodi Tr.PS	94808-01822	Rajajinagar Tr.PS	94808-01924		

TRAFFIC WARDEN ORGANISATION BENGALURU CITY

APPLICATION FORM FOR APPOINTMENT

1. Full Name		
2. Father's / Husband's Name		
3. Date of Birth		
4. Nationality of applicant		
5. a) Designation / Occupation		
b). Address	<u>Office</u>	<u>Residence</u>
Contact Phone No.		
6. Qualifications (please enclose copies of Certificates)	<u>Academic</u>	<u>Professional</u>
7. Are you serving in any Regular / Auxiliary Units	Yes / No	
8. Were you convicted any time of any offence	Yes / No	
9. Driving License No. type, Validity and dates of first issue	a). b). c)	
10. Type/s of vehicle/s owned with Registration Number		
11. What are the road/s and area normally you cover in your daily travel ?		

Previous experience in Traffic control / Traffic engineering / Traffic Warden Organization				
2.	Give Your concept of being a Traffic Warden			
3.	Are you aware of basic Traffic rules and concerned Acts?	Yes / No		
4.	Give reference of any two eminent personalities in the city (Name, full address and telephone numbers)	1.		
		2.		
5.	Have You enclosed three copies of photographs ?	Yes / No		
	(size of coloured photograph)	2 Passport size 1 stamp size (2.53 x 3 cms)		
Pla	ace :-			
Date:-		Signature		
Copies of the Certificates attached				
1.				
2.				
3.				
4.				
Please forward this Application to Dy. Commissioner of Police, Traffic, North Division, Bengaluru City (Ph: 080-2294-2411), Email ID: dcptrafficnorth@gmail.com				